"HIT" INDUSTRIAL TOOLS - Japan
This new insulated fiberglass handle bolt cutter is specially made for electric and
construction work.
Flush cutting for wires in concrete walls, ceilings, floor etc.
NO. S 1-3   "HIT" ANGULAR CUTTER
NO. S  1-4    "HIT" BOLT CUTTER WITH INSULATED
                      FIBERGLASS HANDLE
NO. S  1-6   "HIT" ROD MESH CUTTER
Specially designed for cutting concrete wire mesh (netting).
2
49.6 HRC-40
Item No. Length kg/mm² 133 Wt Packing Price
(mm) Ø (mm) kg/mm² (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
Ø (mm)
  001-03-AC350 350 (14") 7 5 1000 6
  001-03-AC450 450 (18") 8 6 1700 6
  001-03-AC600 600 (24") 10 7 2800 6
  001-03-ACC350  Spare Jaws w/bolts & nuts for AC350
  001-03-ACC450  Spare Jaws w/bolts & nuts for AC450
  001-03-ACC600  Spare Jaws w/bolts & nuts for AC600
Cutting Capacity
49.6 HRC-40
Item No. Length kg/mm² 133 Wt Packing Price
(mm) Ø (mm) kg/mm² (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
Ø (mm)
  001-04-BC18F 450 (18") 8 6 1500 6
  001-04-BC24F 600 (24") 10 8 2700 6
Cutting Capacity
49.6 HRC-40
Item No. Length kg/mm² 133 Wt Packing Price
(mm) Ø (mm) kg/mm² (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
Ø (mm)
  001-06-RCA800 800 9 8 3150 2
  001-06-RCAC800   Spare jaws w/bolts & nuts for RCA-800
Cutting Capacity